networks	95 CH - F
PRENICE HALL DEGAL & FINANCIAL MERVICEN	e Alfab ()
ACCOUNT NO. : 0721	ØØØØØ32
REFERENCE : B737	9235A
AUTHORIZATION :	atricia typico
COST LIMIT : 9 70	.00
ORDER DATE : September 1, 1995	
ORDER TIME : 8:23 AM	
ORDER NO. : 673777	000001577140
CUSTOMER NO: 9235A	
CUSTOMER: Mg. Sherri Halperin FEINSTEIN & SOROTA	
Citicentre Penthouse 4 290 Northwest 165th St Miami, FL 33169	
DOMESTIC FILING	
NAME: P& H JEWELRY, 1	INC.
XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PART	• •
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PR	ROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY	
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STAND	

FILED 55 CP+5 mil-24

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

R & H JEWELRY, INC.

The undersigned incorporator hereby forms a corporation under Chapter 607 of the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

R & H JEWELRY, INC.

The address of the principal office of this corporation shall be 7500 West Commercial Boulevard, Suite 4, Ft. Lauderdale Florida 33319, and the mailing address of the corporation shall be the same.

ARTICLE II. NATURE OF BUSINESS

This corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 10,000 shares of common stock having \$1.00 par value per share.

ARTICLE IV. REGISTERED AGENT

The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation shall be 1201 Hays Street, Tallahassee, Florida 32301, and the name of the initial registered agent of the corporation at that address is Corporation Service Company.

ARTICLE V. TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI. OFFICERS

The name and addresses of the initial officers of the corporation who shall hold office for the first year of the corporation, or until their successors are elected or appointed are:

Harold Marshak 7500 West Commercial Boulevard, Suite 4 Pres. Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33319

Reis Trubow V.Pres.

ARTICLE VII. INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation:

Same

Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

FILED

95 SEP -5 11 11:24

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned agent of Corporation Service Company, has hereunto set their hand and seal of Corporation Service Company on September 5, 1995.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED IN ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Corporation Service Company, a Delaware corporation authorized to transact business in this State, having a business office identical with the registered office of the corporation named above, and having been designated as the Registered Agent in the above and foregoing Articles, is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position of Registered Agent under Section 607.0505, Florida SLatutes.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

Rozar

KBR/cmh

	KANDIALAO	
	500068109	
V - + 1		
γ () γ ()	Commercial -	
Linder	Lill, 1: 0:35319	
	Office Use Only	
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	
1. <u>R & H</u>	oration Name) / (Document #)	
-	FF	
(Corpe	oration Name) (Document #) (Document #)	
3(Come	oration Name) (Document #) -10/01/360007	
4.	*****35.00 *****35.00	
(Corpo	oration Name) (Document #)	
	Pick up time Certified Copy	
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Statistic g	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDATES CALL	
Profit	Amendanent DH	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent A	
Domestication		
Other		
OTHER FILINGS	RECISTRATION/	
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION + 200789, 00614,0050	4
Fictitious Name	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION XCO789,00614,0050 Foreign DD672-	•
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership DD612	
	Reinstatement	
-	Trademark	
L	Other	

•

קיויף

Ц.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

October 3, 1996

R & H Jewelry 7500 W. Commercial Blvd. Suite 4 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33319

SUBJECT: R & H JEWELRY, INC. Ref. Number: P95000068109

We have received your document for R & H JEWELRY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A corporation may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual, another active domestic corporation, or a foreign corporation authorized to transact business within this state, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

The date of incorporation (line 1C) is incorrect. Please see the attached printout.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6907.

Annette Hogan Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 096A00045288

RECENTED 95 OCT 14 All 8: 06 Division of Corporations

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of _____

submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation is: RAH Jewelry Inc

2. The mailing address of the corporation is : 7500 W. Compenciel ALVA

9/5/45 Document number: <u>P9500-0068/09</u> 3. Date of incorporation/qualification: 4. The name and address of the current registered agent and office:

CURPONATION Staves CU		
1201 Hays ST		
Tallahassee, E.P. 32301 ESA	50	
The name and address of the new registered agent and office: (P.O. Box Not Acceptable)	001	-11
Sheri HALPENIN	6	
7500 W. Commercine BUC	PH	D
Lauderhill, F1 33319	5	

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board.

(v)10/96

(Signature of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the board)

REIS TRUBUN (Printed or typed name and title)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the cbove stated corporation, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.

gnature of Registered Agenf

_____(0 / 9 ((Date)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

SHERA!	HALPERIN	
(Typed or Printed Name)		

(Capacity)

CR2E045(1/95)

5.

FILING FEE: \$35.00